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Rhode Island Survey Results

Q1 There is a proposal to change the way we elect

the President. The current system elects a
President based on the state by state vote
totals. The new proposal would switch to a

system that elects the President according to

the vote totals in all 50 states. Would you
generally support or oppose switching to a
system that counts the votes in all 50 states
combined? If you would support switching,
press 1. If you would oppose it, press 2.

Support........oceenl 74% Oppose..................26%
Q2 If you are a woman, press 1, if a man, press 2.
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How would you describe yourself politically,
given the choices of liberal Democrat,
moderate Democrat, conservative Democrat,
moderate Republican, conservative
Republican, and Independent. If you would
describe yourself as a liberal Democrat, press
1. If a moderate Democrat, press 2. If a
conservative Democrat, press 3. If a liberal
Republican, press 4. If a moderate
Republican, press 5. If a conservative
Republican, press 6. If other, press 7.

Liberal DemOCrat ..........ccoeveevieiiieiieieciieniens 19%
Moderate Democrat .............ccoeeeeeceiieeiene 2204
Conservative Democrat ..............cccceeeeennnnen. 10%
Liberal Republican ..............ccooeeviiiiiiiiininens 3%
Moderate Republican....................ccccoco 8%
Conservative Republican................................ 8%
Other ... 30%

If you are white, press 1. If you are African
American, press 2. If you are Hispanic, press
3. If other, press 4.

If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1 now. If
you are 30 to 45, press 2. If you are 46 to 65,
press 3. If older than 65, press 4.

18-29...iiiiiiin 13% 46-65......ccccviiinnins 45%
30-45....ccii 269% Olderthan 65.......... 16%
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Race

African

Base |White |American

Hispanic

Other

Change System

Support
Oppose

74% 76% 60%
26% 24% 40%

54%
46%

69%
31%

Gender
Base |Women |Men
Change System
Support| 74% 84% 63%
Oppose | 26% 16% 37%
Age
18-| 30-| 46-| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than 65

Change System

Support
Oppose

74% 77% 80%
26% 23% 20%

70% 76%
30% 24%
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Party
Liberal [Moderate [Conservative Liberal| Moderate |Conservative
Base |Democrat [Democrat Democrat [Republican [Republican Republican |Other
Change System
Support| 74% 86% 85% 60% 71% 63% 35% 78%
Oppose | 26% 14% 15% 40% 29% 37% 65% 22%
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